
MILLENNIALS
 GAMING
  CHANNEL

GAMETOON..COM



GAMETOON

SPIINTL.COM

Welcome to Gametoon, worldwide TV channel 
for millennial audience devoted to gaming and esports. 

Gametoon features highlights of popular video games, 
entertainment content from gaming youtubers,

video game tournaments (esports) 
with million dollar prize pools

 and much more.

WELCOME To
GAMETOON

Home of esports and gaming    

Seven: Days Long Gone (IMGN.PRO, Fool’s Theory)

Counter-Strike: Global Offensive (Valve Corporation)

Dota 2 (Valve Corporation)

Gigantic (Perfect World Entertainment)

Immortal Planet (teedoubleuGAMES)



GAMETOON
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GAME
HIGHLIGHTS
CHECK WHAT TO PLAY

Gametoon delivers wide variety of game highlights, 
ranging from famous AAA titles to true gems of indie scene.

Each game is presented with additional facts 
providing useful information on the title. 

For viewer’s convenience highlights have been grouped 
into thematic blocks featuring different 

game genres and types. 



GAMETOON

E-sports, video game tournaments involving professional players,
is a new global sensation attracting mass audience. 

Gametoon brings important matches of well-established
e-sports titles, leagues and tournaments with million dollar 

prize pools. 

E-SPORTS 
NEXT SPECTATOR SPORTS

SPIINTL.COM
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Gametoon partners up with
respected gaming influencers to provide 

 exciting entertainment content based on gameplay.

With Stream Nation and Let’s Play shows 
Gametoon offers a chance to discover new titles

and gain in-depth knowledge of the games 
being played.

STARTS OF GAMING COMMUNITY

GAMING
INFLUENCERS

Dan Gheesling playing Cuphead (developed by Studio MDHR)
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The Gamanoid World series takes the audience
 on a journey to major gaming / fandom events 

all gamers and popculture enthusiasts 
crave to visit:  BlizzCon, ComicCon,  

Gamescom, and many more!

VISITING FAMOUS GAMING 
AND FANDOM EVENTS

GAMANOID WORLD

Stills from Gamanoid World series
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Gametoon grants its audience a unique opportunity
 to contest other viewers. 

Joining this competition is easy -  just download Gametoon 
games from Google Play or Apple App Store,

 log in with your favourite social network 
and hit “play on TV” button. 

Reach new highscores and watch live 
how you progress in Gametoon 

global ranking!

PLAY WITH US

INTERACTIVE
GAMING



REGIONAL SALES 
CONTACTS 
and offices

AFRICA & ISRAEL 
Amit Karni 
TEL-AVIV
+972 547 222 735
amit.karni@spiintl.com 

ASIA PACIFIC
Nic van Zwanenberg
+852 9613 0262
nic.vanzwanenberg@spiintl.com

ESTONIA, LATVIA,
& LITHUANIA
Žalioji g.33
Virbališkių km,
LT-53458 KAUNO RAJONAS
Žilvinas Balandis
+37061132927
zilvinas.balandis@spiintl.com

BALCAN COUNTRIES
Koste Novakovića 19a,
11050 Zvezdara, 
BELGRADE
Serbia
Nevena Stojičić
+381643473886 
 offi  ce.smartel@gmail.com

BULGARIA
Cherni vrah str. 40, 5th fl oor.
VARNA 9000
Hristo Panteleev
+359 88 967 3161
hristo.panteleev@spiintl.com

CZECH REPUBLIC
Jindřišská 16,
110 00 PRAHA 1
SLOVAKIA
Zámocká 3,
811 01 BRATISLAVA
Adrian Gumulák
+420 607 057 016
adrian.gumulak@spiintl.com
Petr Moravec
+420 602 176 477
petr.moravec@spiintl.com

FRANCE
11 rue Beauregard, 
75002 PARIS
Youssef Hassar
+971 56 137 64 14
+212 6 62 15 16 15
youssef.hassar@spiintl.com

Delphine Brousteau
+33 660 84 20 74
delphine.brousteau@spiintl.com

GERMANY
Theresienstrasse 27
80333 MÜNCHEN
Sebastian Becker
+49-1512-3069213   
sebastian.becker@spiintl.com

MARKETING WORLDWIDE
Pulawska 435A
02-801 WARSAW
POLAND
Jacek Osadnik
+48 512 097 552
jacek_osadnik@spi.pl

GREECE
Murat Muratoglu
+90 532 314 1457 
murat.muratoglu@spiintl.com

BRAZIL
Thivá Fróes
Diretor SPI Brasi
thiva.souza@spiintl.com
Skype: thivafs

ARGENTINA, PARAGUAY, 
URUGUAY
Carlos Mutto
+54 9 11 6161 0002
carlos.mutto@spiintl.com

BELGIUM
Raymond Van Der Vliet
+31(0) 643 824 742
raymond.vandervliet@spiintl.com
Delphine Brousteau
+33 660 84 20 74
delphine.brousteau@spiintl.com

CHILE
Juan Diego Garreton
+ 56 9 8920 9752
jd.garreton@spiintl.com

Loreto Gaete
+56 9 9015 1703
oreto.gaete@spiintl.com

LATIN AMERICA 
AND CARIBBEAN
Pablo Zehle
+52 1 55 4345 8494
pablo.zehle@spiintl.com

MIDDLE EAST 
Murat Muratoglu 
+90 532 314 14 57 
murat.muratoglu@spiintl.com
Srinivas Nadiminti
+971 56 484 95 70
sinu_y2k@hotmail.com
Magnus Simons
+971 55 200 47 06
magnus@magmedia.se

PORTUGAL, ITALY, 
SCANDINAVIA, SPAIN, 
ANGOLA, MOZAMBIQUE, 
CAPE VERDE, 
Filipe Barbosa
+351 935 431 011
fi lipe.barbosa@spiintl.com

FILMBOX LIVE
Orman Sokak no: 1 
Kurucesme ISTANBUL 34345
TURKEY
Guney Yasavur  
+90 (533) 376 16 16 
guney.yasavur@spiintl.com 

HUNGARY
Vámház körút 13
H-1093 BUDAPEST
Tamas Fulop
+36 204 215 684
tamas.fulop@spiintl.com
Attila Nyeste
+36 20 499 7997
attila.nyeste@spiintl.com
Borbala Arany
+36 30 414 7766
borbala.arany@spiintl.com

POLAND
Puławska 435A
02-801 WARSAW
Sławomir Nawrot
+48 22 356 74 00
slawomir.nawrot@spiintl.com

ROMANIA
45 Unirii Blv. Bl. E3, Sc4, 
Ap. 89, sector 3, BUCHAREST
Alina Tanase
+40 (0) 766 67 78 39
alina.tanase@spiintl.com

RUSSIA
Prospect Marshala Zhukova, 2, 
pom. I, kom. 20a, 
MOSCOW, 123308, 
Alex Triumfov
+7 906-057-6107
alex.triumfov@spiintl.com

TURKEY
Orman sokak no: 1
Kurucesme ISTANBUL 34345
Murat Muratoglu 
+90 212 444 05 02
+90 532 314 14 57 
murat.muratoglu@spiintl.com

UK, IRELAND
Building 3, Chiswick Park
566 Chiswick High Street
LONDON W4 5YA
George Jeff rey
+44 7703 502 593
george@georgejeff rey.co.uk

UKRAINE
Offi  ce 73, 36 Lyubarsky str.
DNIPRO, 49098
Yuriy Lebedev
+38 0562 35 71 39
yuriy.lebedev@sonar.dp.ua

USA
99 Hudson Street 5th Floor
Suite 524
NEW YORK N.Y. 10013
Stacey Sobel
+1 212 673-5103
stacey.sobel@spiintl.com

LUXEMBOURG
Raymond Van Der Vliet
+31(0) 643 824 742
raymond.vandervliet@spiintl.com
Delphine Brousteau
+33 660 84 20 74
delphine.brousteau@spiintl.com

NETHERLANDS
Raymond Van Der Vliet
+31(0) 643 824 742
raymond.vandervliet@spiintl.com
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